MicroVantage™ MPA Series
Absolute-Rated (99.98%) Pleated Polypropylene Filter Cartridges
•	Absolute-Rated Beta 5000 (99.98%) retention efficiency
•	5.6 square feet (0.52 m2) of media surface area per 10” length
	 	 - High throughput and particle retention
	 	 - Optimal performance and value
•	100% polypropylene construction offers wide range of
	 chemical compatibility

Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings.  From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge
housings. Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: MPA0.2-10S4E)
Shelco Filters
100 Bradley Street
Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
.00
D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
PR
ES
SU
RE
.07
.14
.21
.28
0
3.790
0 2
7.57
4
11.36
6
18.93
8
LPM
1
2
3
4
10 GPM
37.91
MPA SERIES
BAR PSI
20.0, 30.0,
40.0, 50.0 µm
3.0 µm
5.0 µm
 10.0 µm
1.0 µm
0.45 µm
0.2 µm
Gallons per Minute
This chart represents typical water flow per 10" cartridge length. The test fluid
is water at ambient temperature. Extrapolation for multiple elements tends to be
linear, but as flows increase the     P of the housing becomes more apparent
Filter Removal Efficiency
MPA 0.2 10 S4 E
PRODUCT CODE MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION GASKET / O-RING
MPA 0.2
0.45
1.0